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IIS BELLUZZI FIORAVANTI
VIA G. D. CASSINI, 3
40133 BOLOGNA
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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  30-06-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
01-09-2023  31-08-2024
12-09-2023  30-06-2024
12-09-2023  31-08-2024
12-09-2023  31-08-2024
12-09-2023  31-08-2024
13-09-2023  30-06-2024
13-09-2023  31-08-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  30-06-2024
18-09-2023  31-08-2024
18-09-2023  31-08-2024
21-09-2023  31-10-2023
in sostituzione di
21-09-2023  30-11-2023
in sostituzione di
21-09-2023  30-06-2024

Cognome
CACCAMO
CORSO
CRIGNA
LUCCHEDDU
SQUILLACI
TERZI
ANDREOLI
CAIANIELLO
CARCICH
CASTELLI
CORRADO
ERRANTE
FRISINA
MECCARIELLO
NAPOLITANO
NAPPI
PALERMO
PANSARDI
PRIMERANO
PUGLIESE
SCARMOZZINO
AMERINI
CUCUMAZZI
LICO
MANFREDI
AMODEO
BERGANTIN
DI GREGORIO
IACHETTA
RASCHILLA'
RASPANTI
VITIELLO
D'APONTE
D'ARCO
CUCCIA
D'ARCO
ANNUNZIATA
ANDREOLI
VALEO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2023 21-09-2023 - Personale ATA

Dipendente
Nome

CONSOLATA
DANIELE
DANIELE
MICHELE
CARMEN
ASSUNTA
MARIANNA
GIADA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
MARIA PASQUALINA
RENZO
CHIARA
GIOVANNA
ANTONIETTA
SALVATORE
CORRADINO
MARIA TERESA
ANNA
MARIAGRAZIA
GABRIELLA
NICCOLO!
ORNELLA ANNA MARIA
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
ANTONINA
MARIAGIOVANNA
TIZIANO
GIULIETTA
ROSA
FILOMENA
ARABELLA
FABIO
ARABELLA
GIUSI
MARIANNA
ENRICO

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune Prov

Data

Qual.

Q21
Q23
Q23
Q22
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q21
Q23
Q21
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q21
Q21
Q23
Q21
Q21
Q21
Q21
Q22
Q23
Q23
Q22
Q23
Q22
Q22
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23

Q23

Q23

Orario

6 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 36
24 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
12 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36

6 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
12 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

Cdc Punt
AA 29.50
CS 15.50
CSs 16.85
AT02 21.80
AA 26.00
CS 16.00
CSs 21.90
CSs 15.50
AA 39.92
CS 16.00
AA 40.00
AA 38.12
CS 15.00
CS 15.00
CSs 17.50
CSs 23.60
CS 15.50
AA 40.30
AA 31.60
CSs 22.10
AA 29.00
AA 20.75
AA 16.95
AA 35.98
ARO02 12.30
CS 13.90
CSs 11.35
AR08 13.55
CS 11.70
ARO1 9.60
ARO1 9.60
CS 11.80
CS 11.90
CS 11.82
CS 10.30
CS 10.80

%Rg. 1 44:00
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